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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

ELECTION WORKER PROTECTION AND
CANDIDATE ACCOUNTABILITY
REFERENDUM

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
BURGESS 1 627 475 75.76% 0 627 451 383 84.92% 68 15.08%
BURGESS 2 448 346 77.23% 0 448 331 283 85.50% 48 14.50%
BURGESS 3 474 373 78.69% 0 474 359 301 83.84% 58 16.16%
CENTRAL 1 712 589 82.72% 0 712 564 478 84.75% 86 15.25%
CENTRAL 2 356 305 85.67% 0 356 285 248 87.02% 37 12.98%
CENTRAL 3 390 279 71.54% 0 390 265 242 91.32% 23 8.68%
CENTRAL 4 997 656 65.80% 0 997 628 558 88.85% 70 11.15%
CENTRAL 6 454 356 78.41% 0 454 337 290 86.05% 47 13.95%
CENTRAL 7 482 360 74.69% 0 482 340 306 90.00% 34 10.00%
CENTRAL 1-A 551 449 81.49% 0 551 423 376 88.89% 47 11.11%
LAGRANGE 898 752 83.74% 1 898 723 621 85.89% 102 14.11%
MILLS 377 294 77.98% 0 377 274 231 84.31% 43 15.69%
MULBERRY GROVE 1 498 384 77.11% 0 498 363 318 87.60% 45 12.40%
MULBERRY GROVE 2 302 251 83.11% 0 302 241 208 86.31% 33 13.69%
OLD RIPLEY 624 515 82.53% 0 624 488 404 82.79% 84 17.21%
PLEASANT MOUND 1 335 272 81.19% 0 335 258 221 85.66% 37 14.34%
PLEASANT MOUND 2 360 268 74.44% 0 360 255 221 86.67% 34 13.33%
SHOAL CREEK 1 1008 772 76.59% 0 1008 727 595 81.84% 132 18.16%
SHOAL CREEK 2 165 128 77.58% 0 165 121 108 89.26% 13 10.74%
TAMALCO 343 263 76.68% 0 343 250 205 82.00% 45 18.00%
Total 10401 8087 77.75% 1 10401 7683 6597 85.86% 1086 14.14%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

PROPERTY TAX RELIEF AND FAIRNESS
REFERENDUM

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
BURGESS 1 627 475 75.76% 0 627 456 238 52.19% 218 47.81%
BURGESS 2 448 346 77.23% 0 448 327 166 50.76% 161 49.24%
BURGESS 3 474 373 78.69% 0 474 359 165 45.96% 194 54.04%
CENTRAL 1 712 589 82.72% 0 712 564 309 54.79% 255 45.21%
CENTRAL 2 356 305 85.67% 0 356 282 165 58.51% 117 41.49%
CENTRAL 3 390 279 71.54% 0 390 266 173 65.04% 93 34.96%
CENTRAL 4 997 656 65.80% 0 997 622 332 53.38% 290 46.62%
CENTRAL 6 454 356 78.41% 0 454 342 187 54.68% 155 45.32%
CENTRAL 7 482 360 74.69% 0 482 339 181 53.39% 158 46.61%
CENTRAL 1-A 551 449 81.49% 0 551 428 236 55.14% 192 44.86%
LAGRANGE 898 752 83.74% 1 898 726 355 48.90% 371 51.10%
MILLS 377 294 77.98% 0 377 276 129 46.74% 147 53.26%
MULBERRY GROVE 1 498 384 77.11% 0 498 365 183 50.14% 182 49.86%
MULBERRY GROVE 2 302 251 83.11% 0 302 245 139 56.73% 106 43.27%
OLD RIPLEY 624 515 82.53% 0 624 491 248 50.51% 243 49.49%
PLEASANT MOUND 1 335 272 81.19% 0 335 258 126 48.84% 132 51.16%
PLEASANT MOUND 2 360 268 74.44% 0 360 250 122 48.80% 128 51.20%
SHOAL CREEK 1 1008 772 76.59% 0 1008 735 369 50.20% 366 49.80%
SHOAL CREEK 2 165 128 77.58% 0 165 121 60 49.59% 61 50.41%
TAMALCO 343 263 76.68% 0 343 245 121 49.39% 124 50.61%
Total 10401 8087 77.75% 1 10401 7697 4004 52.02% 3693 47.98%
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Turnout
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Voters
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Cast

%
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ASSISTED REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH
REFERENDUM

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
BURGESS 1 627 475 75.76% 0 627 450 269 59.78% 181 40.22%
BURGESS 2 448 346 77.23% 0 448 335 188 56.12% 147 43.88%
BURGESS 3 474 373 78.69% 0 474 360 203 56.39% 157 43.61%
CENTRAL 1 712 589 82.72% 0 712 554 334 60.29% 220 39.71%
CENTRAL 2 356 305 85.67% 0 356 281 186 66.19% 95 33.81%
CENTRAL 3 390 279 71.54% 0 390 260 179 68.85% 81 31.15%
CENTRAL 4 997 656 65.80% 0 997 610 377 61.80% 233 38.20%
CENTRAL 6 454 356 78.41% 0 454 338 199 58.88% 139 41.12%
CENTRAL 7 482 360 74.69% 0 482 346 203 58.67% 143 41.33%
CENTRAL 1-A 551 449 81.49% 0 551 428 261 60.98% 167 39.02%
LAGRANGE 898 752 83.74% 1 898 714 382 53.50% 332 46.50%
MILLS 377 294 77.98% 0 377 272 161 59.19% 111 40.81%
MULBERRY GROVE 1 498 384 77.11% 0 498 356 202 56.74% 154 43.26%
MULBERRY GROVE 2 302 251 83.11% 0 302 239 140 58.58% 99 41.42%
OLD RIPLEY 624 515 82.53% 0 624 487 285 58.52% 202 41.48%
PLEASANT MOUND 1 335 272 81.19% 0 335 260 147 56.54% 113 43.46%
PLEASANT MOUND 2 360 268 74.44% 0 360 252 166 65.87% 86 34.13%
SHOAL CREEK 1 1008 772 76.59% 0 1008 716 412 57.54% 304 42.46%
SHOAL CREEK 2 165 128 77.58% 0 165 119 77 64.71% 42 35.29%
TAMALCO 343 263 76.68% 0 343 250 141 56.40% 109 43.60%
Total 10401 8087 77.75% 1 10401 7627 4512 59.16% 3115 40.84%
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Turnout

Reg.
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Cast

%
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Jurisdiction Wide
BURGESS 1 627 475 75.76% 0
BURGESS 2 448 346 77.23% 0
BURGESS 3 474 373 78.69% 0
CENTRAL 1 712 589 82.72% 0
CENTRAL 2 356 305 85.67% 0
CENTRAL 3 390 279 71.54% 0
CENTRAL 4 997 656 65.80% 0
CENTRAL 6 454 356 78.41% 0
CENTRAL 7 482 360 74.69% 0
CENTRAL 1-A 551 449 81.49% 0
LAGRANGE 898 752 83.74% 1
MILLS 377 294 77.98% 0
MULBERRY GROVE 1 498 384 77.11% 0
MULBERRY GROVE 2 302 251 83.11% 0
OLD RIPLEY 624 515 82.53% 0
PLEASANT MOUND 1 335 272 81.19% 0
PLEASANT MOUND 2 360 268 74.44% 0
SHOAL CREEK 1 1008 772 76.59% 0
SHOAL CREEK 2 165 128 77.58% 0
TAMALCO 343 263 76.68% 0
PRESIDENTIAL BALLOT ONLY 0 0 - 0
Total 10401 8087 77.75% 1



Statement of Votes Cast
 GENERAL ELECTION

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 5, 2024
BOND COUNTY, ILLINOIS

November 5, 2024 General Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 11/19/2024
Time: 4:23:55 PM CST

Page 5/20

PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

(Donald J.
Trump (JD
Vance  (REP)

(Kamala D.
Harris (Tim
Walz  (DEM)

(Robert F.
Kennedy Jr.
(Nicole

Cherunda Fox
(WI)

Richard
Mayers  (WI)

Chase Oliver
(WI)

Shiva
Ayyadurai  (WI) Susan Maude

Buchser  (WI)
Jurisdiction Wide

BURGESS 1 627 473 349 73.78% 111 23.47% 13 2.75% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
BURGESS 2 448 345 280 81.16% 59 17.10% 6 1.74% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
BURGESS 3 474 368 296 80.43% 62 16.85% 10 2.72% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
CENTRAL 1 712 578 380 65.74% 181 31.31% 16 2.77% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
CENTRAL 2 356 301 184 61.13% 110 36.54% 7 2.33% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
CENTRAL 3 390 275 138 50.18% 122 44.36% 10 3.64% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
CENTRAL 4 997 647 445 68.78% 185 28.59% 17 2.63% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
CENTRAL 6 454 349 231 66.19% 110 31.52% 7 2.01% 0 - 0 - 1 0.29% 0 - 0 -
CENTRAL 7 482 352 236 67.05% 111 31.53% 4 1.14% 0 - 0 - 1 0.28% 0 - 0 -
CENTRAL 1-A 551 438 296 67.58% 132 30.14% 9 2.05% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
LAGRANGE 898 744 534 71.77% 196 26.34% 14 1.88% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MILLS 377 290 223 76.90% 64 22.07% 3 1.03% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MULBERRY GROVE 1 498 380 302 79.47% 69 18.16% 9 2.37% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MULBERRY GROVE 2 302 247 178 72.06% 66 26.72% 3 1.21% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
OLD RIPLEY 624 511 376 73.58% 123 24.07% 11 2.15% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
PLEASANT MOUND 1 335 269 211 78.44% 51 18.96% 7 2.60% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
PLEASANT MOUND 2 360 266 183 68.80% 76 28.57% 7 2.63% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SHOAL CREEK 1 1008 769 557 72.43% 203 26.40% 9 1.17% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SHOAL CREEK 2 165 128 91 71.09% 32 25.00% 5 3.91% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
TAMALCO 343 261 202 77.39% 54 20.69% 5 1.92% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
PRESIDENTIAL BALLOT ONLY 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
Total 10401 7991 5692 71.23% 2117 26.49% 172 2.15% 0 - 0 - 2 0.03% 0 - 0 -
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PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED
STATES

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Andre' Ramon
McNeil Sr  (WI)

Cornel
West/Melina
Abdullah  (WI)

Jill
Stein/Rudolph
Ware  (WI)

Jurisdiction Wide
BURGESS 1 627 473 0 - 0 - 0 -
BURGESS 2 448 345 0 - 0 - 0 -
BURGESS 3 474 368 0 - 0 - 0 -
CENTRAL 1 712 578 0 - 1 0.17% 0 -
CENTRAL 2 356 301 0 - 0 - 0 -
CENTRAL 3 390 275 0 - 0 - 5 1.82%
CENTRAL 4 997 647 0 - 0 - 0 -
CENTRAL 6 454 349 0 - 0 - 0 -
CENTRAL 7 482 352 0 - 0 - 0 -
CENTRAL 1-A 551 438 0 - 0 - 1 0.23%
LAGRANGE 898 744 0 - 0 - 0 -
MILLS 377 290 0 - 0 - 0 -
MULBERRY GROVE 1 498 380 0 - 0 - 0 -
MULBERRY GROVE 2 302 247 0 - 0 - 0 -
OLD RIPLEY 624 511 0 - 0 - 1 0.20%
PLEASANT MOUND 1 335 269 0 - 0 - 0 -
PLEASANT MOUND 2 360 266 0 - 0 - 0 -
SHOAL CREEK 1 1008 769 0 - 0 - 0 -
SHOAL CREEK 2 165 128 0 - 0 - 0 -
TAMALCO 343 261 0 - 0 - 0 -
PRESIDENTIAL BALLOT ONLY 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
Total 10401 7991 0 - 1 0.01% 7 0.09%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

CONGRESSIONAL 15TH DISTRICT
REPRESENTATIVE

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Mary E. Miller
(REP)

No Candidate
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
BURGESS 1 627 475 75.76% 0 627 393 393 100.00% 0 -
BURGESS 2 448 346 77.23% 0 448 302 302 100.00% 0 -
BURGESS 3 474 373 78.69% 0 474 323 323 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 1 712 589 82.72% 0 712 463 463 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 2 356 305 85.67% 0 356 229 229 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 3 390 279 71.54% 0 390 207 207 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 4 997 656 65.80% 0 997 543 543 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 6 454 356 78.41% 0 454 276 276 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 7 482 360 74.69% 0 482 288 288 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 1-A 551 449 81.49% 0 551 353 353 100.00% 0 -
LAGRANGE 898 752 83.74% 1 898 617 617 100.00% 0 -
MILLS 377 294 77.98% 0 377 245 245 100.00% 0 -
MULBERRY GROVE 1 498 384 77.11% 0 498 332 332 100.00% 0 -
MULBERRY GROVE 2 302 251 83.11% 0 302 207 207 100.00% 0 -
OLD RIPLEY 624 515 82.53% 0 624 427 427 100.00% 0 -
PLEASANT MOUND 1 335 272 81.19% 0 335 225 225 100.00% 0 -
PLEASANT MOUND 2 360 268 74.44% 0 360 217 217 100.00% 0 -
SHOAL CREEK 1 1008 772 76.59% 0 1008 620 620 100.00% 0 -
SHOAL CREEK 2 165 128 77.58% 0 165 99 99 100.00% 0 -
TAMALCO 343 263 76.68% 0 343 221 221 100.00% 0 -
Total 10401 8087 77.75% 1 10401 6587 6587 100.00% 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

STATE SENATE 55TH DISTRICT

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Jason
Plummer
(REP)

No Candidate
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
BURGESS 1 627 475 75.76% 0 627 398 398 100.00% 0 -
BURGESS 2 448 346 77.23% 0 448 303 303 100.00% 0 -
BURGESS 3 474 373 78.69% 0 474 330 330 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 1 712 589 82.72% 0 712 481 481 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 2 356 305 85.67% 0 356 237 237 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 3 390 279 71.54% 0 390 214 214 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 4 997 656 65.80% 0 997 550 550 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 6 454 356 78.41% 0 454 287 287 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 7 482 360 74.69% 0 482 295 295 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 1-A 551 449 81.49% 0 551 371 371 100.00% 0 -
LAGRANGE 898 752 83.74% 1 898 630 630 100.00% 0 -
MILLS 377 294 77.98% 0 377 250 250 100.00% 0 -
MULBERRY GROVE 1 498 384 77.11% 0 498 333 333 100.00% 0 -
MULBERRY GROVE 2 302 251 83.11% 0 302 209 209 100.00% 0 -
OLD RIPLEY 624 515 82.53% 0 624 438 438 100.00% 0 -
PLEASANT MOUND 1 335 272 81.19% 0 335 234 234 100.00% 0 -
PLEASANT MOUND 2 360 268 74.44% 0 360 217 217 100.00% 0 -
SHOAL CREEK 1 1008 772 76.59% 0 1008 639 639 100.00% 0 -
SHOAL CREEK 2 165 128 77.58% 0 165 104 104 100.00% 0 -
TAMALCO 343 263 76.68% 0 343 225 225 100.00% 0 -
Total 10401 8087 77.75% 1 10401 6745 6745 100.00% 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 109TH DISTRICT

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Charlie Meier
(REP)

No Candidate
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
BURGESS 1 627 475 75.76% 0 627 389 389 100.00% 0 -
BURGESS 2 448 346 77.23% 0 448 300 300 100.00% 0 -
BURGESS 3 474 373 78.69% 0 474 328 328 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 1 712 589 82.72% 0 712 476 476 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 2 356 305 85.67% 0 356 225 225 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 3 390 279 71.54% 0 390 210 210 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 4 997 656 65.80% 0 997 541 541 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 6 454 356 78.41% 0 454 278 278 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 7 482 360 74.69% 0 482 285 285 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 1-A 551 449 81.49% 0 551 363 363 100.00% 0 -
LAGRANGE 898 752 83.74% 1 898 613 613 100.00% 0 -
MILLS 377 294 77.98% 0 377 251 251 100.00% 0 -
OLD RIPLEY 624 515 82.53% 0 624 423 423 100.00% 0 -
PLEASANT MOUND 1 335 272 81.19% 0 15 9 9 100.00% 0 -
SHOAL CREEK 1 1008 772 76.59% 0 1008 616 616 100.00% 0 -
SHOAL CREEK 2 165 128 77.58% 0 165 99 99 100.00% 0 -
Total 10401 8087 77.75% 1 8578 5406 5406 100.00% 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 110TH DISTRICT

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Blaine Wilhour
(REP)

No Candidate
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
MULBERRY GROVE 1 498 384 77.11% 0 498 334 334 100.00% 0 -
MULBERRY GROVE 2 302 251 83.11% 0 302 209 209 100.00% 0 -
PLEASANT MOUND 1 335 272 81.19% 0 320 217 217 100.00% 0 -
PLEASANT MOUND 2 360 268 74.44% 0 360 217 217 100.00% 0 -
TAMALCO 343 263 76.68% 0 343 220 220 100.00% 0 -
Total 10401 8087 77.75% 1 1823 1197 1197 100.00% 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

COUNTY STATE'S ATTORNEY

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

No Candidate
(REP)

Dora J. Mann
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
BURGESS 1 627 475 75.76% 0 627 334 0 - 334 100.00%
BURGESS 2 448 346 77.23% 0 448 233 0 - 233 100.00%
BURGESS 3 474 373 78.69% 0 474 270 0 - 270 100.00%
CENTRAL 1 712 589 82.72% 0 712 471 0 - 471 100.00%
CENTRAL 2 356 305 85.67% 0 356 230 0 - 230 100.00%
CENTRAL 3 390 279 71.54% 0 390 224 0 - 224 100.00%
CENTRAL 4 997 656 65.80% 0 997 497 0 - 497 100.00%
CENTRAL 6 454 356 78.41% 0 454 263 0 - 263 100.00%
CENTRAL 7 482 360 74.69% 0 482 294 0 - 294 100.00%
CENTRAL 1-A 551 449 81.49% 0 551 341 0 - 341 100.00%
LAGRANGE 898 752 83.74% 1 898 563 0 - 563 100.00%
MILLS 377 294 77.98% 0 377 213 0 - 213 100.00%
MULBERRY GROVE 1 498 384 77.11% 0 498 290 0 - 290 100.00%
MULBERRY GROVE 2 302 251 83.11% 0 302 191 0 - 191 100.00%
OLD RIPLEY 624 515 82.53% 0 624 375 0 - 375 100.00%
PLEASANT MOUND 1 335 272 81.19% 0 335 196 0 - 196 100.00%
PLEASANT MOUND 2 360 268 74.44% 0 360 201 0 - 201 100.00%
SHOAL CREEK 1 1008 772 76.59% 0 1008 539 0 - 539 100.00%
SHOAL CREEK 2 165 128 77.58% 0 165 73 0 - 73 100.00%
TAMALCO 343 263 76.68% 0 343 189 0 - 189 100.00%
Total 10401 8087 77.75% 1 10401 5987 0 - 5987 100.00%
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Turnout
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Cast

%
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COUNTY CIRCUIT CLERK

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Randi C.
Workman
(REP)

No Candidate
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
BURGESS 1 627 475 75.76% 0 627 387 387 100.00% 0 -
BURGESS 2 448 346 77.23% 0 448 298 298 100.00% 0 -
BURGESS 3 474 373 78.69% 0 474 326 326 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 1 712 589 82.72% 0 712 506 506 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 2 356 305 85.67% 0 356 238 238 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 3 390 279 71.54% 0 390 228 228 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 4 997 656 65.80% 0 997 554 554 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 6 454 356 78.41% 0 454 289 289 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 7 482 360 74.69% 0 482 291 291 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 1-A 551 449 81.49% 0 551 386 386 100.00% 0 -
LAGRANGE 898 752 83.74% 1 898 636 636 100.00% 0 -
MILLS 377 294 77.98% 0 377 248 248 100.00% 0 -
MULBERRY GROVE 1 498 384 77.11% 0 498 327 327 100.00% 0 -
MULBERRY GROVE 2 302 251 83.11% 0 302 212 212 100.00% 0 -
OLD RIPLEY 624 515 82.53% 0 624 425 425 100.00% 0 -
PLEASANT MOUND 1 335 272 81.19% 0 335 232 232 100.00% 0 -
PLEASANT MOUND 2 360 268 74.44% 0 360 219 219 100.00% 0 -
SHOAL CREEK 1 1008 772 76.59% 0 1008 578 578 100.00% 0 -
SHOAL CREEK 2 165 128 77.58% 0 165 97 97 100.00% 0 -
TAMALCO 343 263 76.68% 0 343 226 226 100.00% 0 -
Total 10401 8087 77.75% 1 10401 6703 6703 100.00% 0 -
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Ballots
Cast

%
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COUNTY CORONER

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

No Candidate
(REP)

Anthony R.
"Tony" Brooks
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
BURGESS 1 627 475 75.76% 0 627 351 0 - 351 100.00%
BURGESS 2 448 346 77.23% 0 448 242 0 - 242 100.00%
BURGESS 3 474 373 78.69% 0 474 288 0 - 288 100.00%
CENTRAL 1 712 589 82.72% 0 712 489 0 - 489 100.00%
CENTRAL 2 356 305 85.67% 0 356 237 0 - 237 100.00%
CENTRAL 3 390 279 71.54% 0 390 244 0 - 244 100.00%
CENTRAL 4 997 656 65.80% 0 997 531 0 - 531 100.00%
CENTRAL 6 454 356 78.41% 0 454 274 0 - 274 100.00%
CENTRAL 7 482 360 74.69% 0 482 310 0 - 310 100.00%
CENTRAL 1-A 551 449 81.49% 0 551 371 0 - 371 100.00%
LAGRANGE 898 752 83.74% 1 898 597 0 - 597 100.00%
MILLS 377 294 77.98% 0 377 231 0 - 231 100.00%
MULBERRY GROVE 1 498 384 77.11% 0 498 293 0 - 293 100.00%
MULBERRY GROVE 2 302 251 83.11% 0 302 215 0 - 215 100.00%
OLD RIPLEY 624 515 82.53% 0 624 392 0 - 392 100.00%
PLEASANT MOUND 1 335 272 81.19% 0 335 204 0 - 204 100.00%
PLEASANT MOUND 2 360 268 74.44% 0 360 210 0 - 210 100.00%
SHOAL CREEK 1 1008 772 76.59% 0 1008 577 0 - 577 100.00%
SHOAL CREEK 2 165 128 77.58% 0 165 75 0 - 75 100.00%
TAMALCO 343 263 76.68% 0 343 206 0 - 206 100.00%
Total 10401 8087 77.75% 1 10401 6337 0 - 6337 100.00%
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Turnout
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Ballots
Cast

%
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COUNTY SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Georgia C.
Shank  (REP)

No Candidate
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
BURGESS 1 627 475 75.76% 0 627 375 375 100.00% 0 -
BURGESS 2 448 346 77.23% 0 448 290 290 100.00% 0 -
BURGESS 3 474 373 78.69% 0 474 320 320 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 1 712 589 82.72% 0 712 499 499 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 2 356 305 85.67% 0 356 233 233 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 3 390 279 71.54% 0 390 220 220 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 4 997 656 65.80% 0 997 549 549 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 6 454 356 78.41% 0 454 280 280 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 7 482 360 74.69% 0 482 297 297 100.00% 0 -
CENTRAL 1-A 551 449 81.49% 0 551 379 379 100.00% 0 -
LAGRANGE 898 752 83.74% 1 898 612 612 100.00% 0 -
MILLS 377 294 77.98% 0 377 245 245 100.00% 0 -
MULBERRY GROVE 1 498 384 77.11% 0 498 320 320 100.00% 0 -
MULBERRY GROVE 2 302 251 83.11% 0 302 209 209 100.00% 0 -
OLD RIPLEY 624 515 82.53% 0 624 412 412 100.00% 0 -
PLEASANT MOUND 1 335 272 81.19% 0 335 218 218 100.00% 0 -
PLEASANT MOUND 2 360 268 74.44% 0 360 207 207 100.00% 0 -
SHOAL CREEK 1 1008 772 76.59% 0 1008 592 592 100.00% 0 -
SHOAL CREEK 2 165 128 77.58% 0 165 91 91 100.00% 0 -
TAMALCO 343 263 76.68% 0 343 223 223 100.00% 0 -
Total 10401 8087 77.75% 1 10401 6571 6571 100.00% 0 -
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COUNTY BOARD 2ND DISTRICT MEMBER

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Bernard
"Butch" Myers
(REP)

No Candidate
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
LAGRANGE 898 752 83.74% 1 898 597 597 100.00% 0 -
MULBERRY GROVE 1 498 384 77.11% 0 498 322 322 100.00% 0 -
MULBERRY GROVE 2 302 251 83.11% 0 302 208 208 100.00% 0 -
PLEASANT MOUND 1 335 272 81.19% 0 335 227 227 100.00% 0 -
SHOAL CREEK 2 165 128 77.58% 0 132 79 79 100.00% 0 -
Total 10401 8087 77.75% 1 2165 1433 1433 100.00% 0 -
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COUNTY BOARD 4TH DISTRICT MEMBER

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Thomas G.
Qualls  (REP)

Wes Pourchot
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
CENTRAL 3 390 279 71.54% 0 390 269 116 43.12% 153 56.88%
CENTRAL 4 997 656 65.80% 0 997 622 332 53.38% 290 46.62%
CENTRAL 6 454 356 78.41% 0 266 211 113 53.55% 98 46.45%
CENTRAL 7 482 360 74.69% 0 482 351 163 46.44% 188 53.56%
OLD RIPLEY 624 515 82.53% 0 12 7 1 14.29% 6 85.71%
Total 10401 8087 77.75% 1 2147 1460 725 49.66% 735 50.34%
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RETAIN KYLE ANNE NAPP

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
BURGESS 1 627 475 75.76% 0 627 390 317 81.28% 73 18.72%
BURGESS 2 448 346 77.23% 0 448 301 229 76.08% 72 23.92%
BURGESS 3 474 373 78.69% 0 474 328 262 79.88% 66 20.12%
CENTRAL 1 712 589 82.72% 0 712 479 419 87.47% 60 12.53%
CENTRAL 2 356 305 85.67% 0 356 236 198 83.90% 38 16.10%
CENTRAL 3 390 279 71.54% 0 390 241 197 81.74% 44 18.26%
CENTRAL 4 997 656 65.80% 0 997 548 458 83.58% 90 16.42%
CENTRAL 6 454 356 78.41% 0 454 293 218 74.40% 75 25.60%
CENTRAL 7 482 360 74.69% 0 482 310 265 85.48% 45 14.52%
CENTRAL 1-A 551 449 81.49% 0 551 367 304 82.83% 63 17.17%
LAGRANGE 898 752 83.74% 1 898 619 487 78.68% 132 21.32%
MILLS 377 294 77.98% 0 377 248 198 79.84% 50 20.16%
MULBERRY GROVE 1 498 384 77.11% 0 498 320 263 82.19% 57 17.81%
MULBERRY GROVE 2 302 251 83.11% 0 302 209 162 77.51% 47 22.49%
OLD RIPLEY 624 515 82.53% 0 624 443 357 80.59% 86 19.41%
PLEASANT MOUND 1 335 272 81.19% 0 335 227 182 80.18% 45 19.82%
PLEASANT MOUND 2 360 268 74.44% 0 360 232 187 80.60% 45 19.40%
SHOAL CREEK 1 1008 772 76.59% 0 1008 639 506 79.19% 133 20.81%
SHOAL CREEK 2 165 128 77.58% 0 165 110 83 75.45% 27 24.55%
TAMALCO 343 263 76.68% 0 343 219 164 74.89% 55 25.11%
Total 10401 8087 77.75% 1 10401 6759 5456 80.72% 1303 19.28%
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RETAIN CHRIS BAUER

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
BURGESS 1 627 475 75.76% 0 627 432 365 84.49% 67 15.51%
BURGESS 2 448 346 77.23% 0 448 314 253 80.57% 61 19.43%
BURGESS 3 474 373 78.69% 0 474 337 275 81.60% 62 18.40%
CENTRAL 1 712 589 82.72% 0 712 543 507 93.37% 36 6.63%
CENTRAL 2 356 305 85.67% 0 356 264 234 88.64% 30 11.36%
CENTRAL 3 390 279 71.54% 0 390 260 220 84.62% 40 15.38%
CENTRAL 4 997 656 65.80% 0 997 595 542 91.09% 53 8.91%
CENTRAL 6 454 356 78.41% 0 454 328 270 82.32% 58 17.68%
CENTRAL 7 482 360 74.69% 0 482 338 288 85.21% 50 14.79%
CENTRAL 1-A 551 449 81.49% 0 551 415 381 91.81% 34 8.19%
LAGRANGE 898 752 83.74% 1 898 691 601 86.98% 90 13.02%
MILLS 377 294 77.98% 0 377 273 230 84.25% 43 15.75%
MULBERRY GROVE 1 498 384 77.11% 0 498 341 290 85.04% 51 14.96%
MULBERRY GROVE 2 302 251 83.11% 0 302 228 194 85.09% 34 14.91%
OLD RIPLEY 624 515 82.53% 0 624 472 405 85.81% 67 14.19%
PLEASANT MOUND 1 335 272 81.19% 0 335 253 216 85.38% 37 14.62%
PLEASANT MOUND 2 360 268 74.44% 0 360 255 216 84.71% 39 15.29%
SHOAL CREEK 1 1008 772 76.59% 0 1008 697 578 82.93% 119 17.07%
SHOAL CREEK 2 165 128 77.58% 0 165 112 89 79.46% 23 20.54%
TAMALCO 343 263 76.68% 0 343 240 199 82.92% 41 17.08%
Total 10401 8087 77.75% 1 10401 7388 6353 85.99% 1035 14.01%
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RETAIN SARAH SMITH

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
BURGESS 1 627 475 75.76% 0 627 397 327 82.37% 70 17.63%
BURGESS 2 448 346 77.23% 0 448 303 229 75.58% 74 24.42%
BURGESS 3 474 373 78.69% 0 474 329 262 79.64% 67 20.36%
CENTRAL 1 712 589 82.72% 0 712 482 425 88.17% 57 11.83%
CENTRAL 2 356 305 85.67% 0 356 237 201 84.81% 36 15.19%
CENTRAL 3 390 279 71.54% 0 390 243 205 84.36% 38 15.64%
CENTRAL 4 997 656 65.80% 0 997 545 454 83.30% 91 16.70%
CENTRAL 6 454 356 78.41% 0 454 301 234 77.74% 67 22.26%
CENTRAL 7 482 360 74.69% 0 482 313 270 86.26% 43 13.74%
CENTRAL 1-A 551 449 81.49% 0 551 368 313 85.05% 55 14.95%
LAGRANGE 898 752 83.74% 1 898 622 492 79.10% 130 20.90%
MILLS 377 294 77.98% 0 377 247 198 80.16% 49 19.84%
MULBERRY GROVE 1 498 384 77.11% 0 498 321 259 80.69% 62 19.31%
MULBERRY GROVE 2 302 251 83.11% 0 302 211 168 79.62% 43 20.38%
OLD RIPLEY 624 515 82.53% 0 624 443 363 81.94% 80 18.06%
PLEASANT MOUND 1 335 272 81.19% 0 335 226 180 79.65% 46 20.35%
PLEASANT MOUND 2 360 268 74.44% 0 360 234 193 82.48% 41 17.52%
SHOAL CREEK 1 1008 772 76.59% 0 1008 646 522 80.80% 124 19.20%
SHOAL CREEK 2 165 128 77.58% 0 165 108 84 77.78% 24 22.22%
TAMALCO 343 263 76.68% 0 343 220 175 79.55% 45 20.45%
Total 10401 8087 77.75% 1 10401 6796 5554 81.72% 1242 18.28%
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REFERENDUM FOR VILLAGE OF
POCAHONTAS TO CHANGE THE NAME OF
THE GRETCHEN WILSON PARK TO THE
AMERICAN LEGION PARK
Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
BURGESS 1 627 475 75.76% 0 488 346 235 67.92% 111 32.08%
OLD RIPLEY 624 515 82.53% 0 2 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
Total 10401 8087 77.75% 1 490 348 236 67.82% 112 32.18%


